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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Website question 
1 message

James Hallatt <James.Hallatt@xionwater.com> 3 March 2021 at 17:35
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,

 

Invoice address:

Xion Water Technologies Ltd

Allia Future Business Centre

London Road

PE2 8AN

 

Delivery address:

Mr Prasad Reddy

Bristol Laboratories

Laporte Way

Luton

LU4 8WL

 

BACS payments is preferred.

 

Regards,

James

 

James Hallatt
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Xion Water Technologies - Sales & Service

p:   01733 666655

m:  07970 517965

a:   Allia Future Business Centre, London Road, Peterborough, PE2 8AN

w:  www.xionwater.com  e: james.hallatt@xionwater.com

 

Disclaimer: Xion Water Technologies Limited is a company registered in England and Wales. This email and any
attachment is intended for the addressee only. If you have received it in error, please delete it from your system. Do not
use or disclose the information in any way and please contact the sender immediately.

P Please consider the environment before printing this email

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 03 March 2021 11:21
To: James Hallatt <James.Hallatt@xionwater.com> 
Subject: Re: Website question

 

Hi James,

 

I would need your delivery and invoice addresses in order to set up a new account for you, I can
then issue a proforma invoice.  Then you can pay by BACS or Paypal (which incurs a 6% fee).  You
can also pay by card, but as we are still working remotely, we would ask that this method only be
used if you are unable to pay by BACS).

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.xionwater.com/
mailto:james.hallatt@xionwater.com
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:James.Hallatt@xionwater.com
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 3 Mar 2021 at 11:15, James Hallatt <James.Hallatt@xionwater.com> wrote:

Thank you Kate.

 

How do I go about ordering the MaxO2+A?

 

Regards,

James

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:James.Hallatt@xionwater.com
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On 3 Mar 2021, at 09:50, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

Good morning James,

 

Thank you for your enquiry via our website.

 

The prices of the Maxtec handheld analysers MaxO2+ and the Handi+ are as
follows:

 

Handi+ Medical                        0111250     £130 each, plus £10 carriage (UK) plus
VAT

Oxygen analyser MaxO2+A     0111260     £229 each, plus £10 carriage (UK) plus
VAT

Oxygen analyser MaxO2+AE   0111261     £229 each, plus £10 carriage (UK) plus
VAT

 

The above items are currently available from stock.

 
Please see attached leaflet for your information.

 

If you require a proforma invoice, I would need your delivery and invoice addresses
in order to set up a new account for you.

 

Please let me know if you require any further information.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from
our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------
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<Maxtec Oxygen Monitors Leaflet (Email).pdf _ID32686 (2).pdf>


